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Details zum Spiel

Thiuringenliga Senioren 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

3115 22.09.2018 14:00 Uhr SV 1899 Vieselbach - Post-SV Jena

SV 1899 Vieselbach Kegel MP SaP SaP MP
Rastdorf, Peter 489 0 2 - 2 1
Vogel, Ulrich 484 0 1 - 3 1
Gabler, Harald 505 0 2 - 2 1
JendraB, Christian 514 0 1 - 3 1

Ergebnis

1992 : 2083

Kegel
494
506
510

573

MP

0:6

TP

Spielbericht

Post-SV Jena
Beyer, Frank
Jungmann, Werner
Grunzel, Rudiger

Teuber, Wolfgang
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